
概況品別国別表　　　　　　　　　 輸入 200112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT           737          59929         3750         348624

 105 CHINA          MT           511         110260         3736         782070

 106 TAIWAN         MT           173          27594         2648         452986

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           71          19939

 110 VIETNAM        MT           106          21356         1674         348372

 111 THAILND        MT          1552         129003        11636         954453

 112 SNGAPOR        MT          1345          94573        14109        1050072

 113 MALYSIA        MT         50036        2225587       473706       20835161

 117 PHILPIN        MT          2659         142453        31384        1605207

 118 INDNSIA        MT          2410         131006        32404        1612045

 123 INDIA          MT           883         130435        29195        3040375

 125 SRILANK        MT             4           2057           15          11408

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            1            243

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            5           1712

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            9          10848

 145 SYRIA          MT             -              -           29          14071

 157 GEORGIA        MT             -              -           37          10516

 201 ICELAND        MT             -              -           14           4441

 202 NORWAY         MT             4          10375           23          54161

 203 SWEDEN         MT           221          27455         2804         543625

 204 DENMARK        MT            15           2007         4698         308520

 205 U KING         MT           516          84663         6210        1118893

 207 NETHLDS        MT           105          26591         1585         537072

 208 BELGIUM        MT            53           6436          271          36433

 210 FRANCE         MT           111          47319         1787         593320

 211 MONACO         MT             -              -            0           2702

 213 GERMANY        MT           780         167266         8512        1775962

 215 SWITZLD        MT             1           7477            6          47222

 217 PORTUGL        MT            29          14763          518         245812

 218 SPAIN          MT          1001         377756        12425        3935991

 220 ITALY          MT          1565         550071        20143        7515153

 221 MALTA          MT             -              -           12            780

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -           14           3040

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -           20           6596

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             0            280            0           1254

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -           79           9160

 230 GREECE         MT            35          16575          360         179777

 234 TURKEY         MT            60           5892          817         149059

 242 SLOVENI        MT             -              -            0            930

 302 CANADA         MT          7768         431603        77370        5014194

 304 USA            MT         13694         933819       121075        9764939

 305 MEXICO         MT            44          32491          423         246809

 312 PANAMA         MT          1181          59754         3549         184908

 406 ECUADOR        MT             -              -          525          27022

 407 PERU           MT           309          24958        39442        1839420

 408 BOLIVIA        MT            20           2744          182          28433

 409 CHILE          MT           232          25140         8477         554346

 410 BRAZIL         MT           316          72644         4661        1340667

 412 URUGUAY        MT             -              -           71          16329

 413 ARGENT         MT           143          14456         2943         372984

 504 TUNISIA        MT             -              -            5           1535

 516 IVCOAST        MT             -              -            4           1873

 517 GHANA          MT             -              -          308          48145

 538 ETHIOP         MT             -              -          138          50197

 541 KENYA          MT             -              -           13           2721

 543 TANZNIA        MT             -              -          130          46963

 550 NAMIBIA        MT             -              -           39           3948

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           96          10036

 601 AUSTRAL        MT          1219         142241        32802        3026747

 606 NEWZELD        MT            32          13012          953         227273

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           656          49724         2342         166441

 105 CHINA          MT            31           7770          704         133244

 106 TAIWAN         MT            15           6142          534         174753

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            1           2980

 111 THAILND        MT            15           1954           18           4455

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           10           5210

 113 MALYSIA        MT             -              -            6           3180

 117 PHILPIN        MT             5           2708           37          20905

 118 INDNSIA        MT             1            857           59          33656

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -          195          48570

 125 SRILANK        MT             4           2057           15          11408

 201 ICELAND        MT             -              -           14           4441
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

401                                                             

 202 NORWAY         MT             -              -            7           2043

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -         4214         232291

 205 U KING         MT             8          13790          132         214552

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            3            657

 208 BELGIUM        MT            51           6061          210          22477

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -           96           8500

 211 MONACO         MT             -              -            0           2702

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            444         1014          58411

 217 PORTUGL        MT            29          14763          490         236182

 218 SPAIN          MT           181         102387         1160         603829

 220 ITALY          MT             1            655            3           6341

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -           14           2588

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -           78           8709

 302 CANADA         MT          7090         381309        67595        4251157

 304 USA            MT         11966         690913        71984        3715029

 312 PANAMA         MT          1181          59754         3549         184908

 406 ECUADOR        MT             -              -          525          27022

 407 PERU           MT           309          24958        39442        1839420

 409 CHILE          MT           218          19051         8120         388698

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -           31          15850

 412 URUGUAY        MT             -              -           58          14562

 413 ARGENT         MT            14           2066           61          12505

 516 IVCOAST        MT             -              -            4           1873

 550 NAMIBIA        MT             -              -           39           3948

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           96          10036

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           601          79518         6428        1114586

 606 NEWZELD        MT            31          11083          901         195435

                                                                

40101                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT           160           7720         1000          44977

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           64           9590

 302 CANADA         MT          5720         254084        45554        1762094

 304 USA            MT          4021         198270        36101        1524596

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -           28           3600

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           317          16723         1533          83381

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            223          413          39257

 105 CHINA          MT           437          86971         2769         554903

 106 TAIWAN         MT            55           5463          634          70687

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           71          19939

 110 VIETNAM        MT           106          21356         1649         336504

 111 THAILND        MT          1021          45038         8084         354657

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           143          19519         3425         352587

 113 MALYSIA        MT         46969        1969992       430264       17207884

 117 PHILPIN        MT          2641         137742        30386        1474476

 118 INDNSIA        MT           230           9450         9842         317225

 123 INDIA          MT           571          96787        24351        2440079

 127 BANGLA         MT             -              -            1            243

 137 SU ARAB        MT             -              -            5           1712

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            8           9978

 145 SYRIA          MT             -              -           29          14071

 203 SWEDEN         MT            16           4778          796         343173

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -          255          42878

 205 U KING         MT             7           6261          176         134126

 207 NETHLDS        MT            75          16280          787         148864

 208 BELGIUM        MT             2            375           47          12196

 210 FRANCE         MT            25          32878          703         374828

 213 GERMANY        MT           118           8371          546          46999

 215 SWITZLD        MT             1           7477            6          47222

 217 PORTUGL        MT             -              -           27           9630

 218 SPAIN          MT           820         275369        10666        3252701

 220 ITALY          MT          1487         534144        19402        7361189

 222 FINLAND        MT             -              -            0            452

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             0            280            0           1254

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -            1            451

 230 GREECE         MT            35          16575          330         173067

 234 TURKEY         MT            60           5892          817         149059

 242 SLOVENI        MT             -              -            0            930

 302 CANADA         MT           649          43586         9643         733415

 304 USA            MT          1570         208447        41068        4822264

 305 MEXICO         MT             -              -           41          12179

 409 CHILE          MT            14           6089          318         136538

 410 BRAZIL         MT             -              -           25          13750
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

403                                                             

 412 URUGUAY        MT             -              -           13           1767

 413 ARGENT         MT            25           2634         1666         173019

 504 TUNISIA        MT             -              -            5           1535

 517 GHANA          MT             -              -          308          48145

 541 KENYA          MT             -              -           13           2721

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            43           6792        21066        1397673

 606 NEWZELD        MT             1           1929            7          11513

                                                                

40301                                                           

 304 USA            MT           528          32567         3441         217995

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -         4178         256438

                                                                

40303                                                           

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            38           3597         2744         249282

 113 MALYSIA        MT         41719        1744303       380348       14951827

 118 INDNSIA        MT           200           6793         9478         284421

 204 DENMARK        MT             -              -          255          41947

 207 NETHLDS        MT            56           7879          619          90021

 304 USA            MT            20           2059           20           2059

 517 GHANA          MT             -              -            2            443

                                                                

40305                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT           274          36478         1647         191338

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            81           9982          995         142926

 105 CHINA          MT            42          15519          262          93923

 106 TAIWAN         MT           103          15989         1481         207546

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           24           8888

 111 THAILND        MT           516          82011         3534         595341

 112 SNGAPOR        MT          1202          75054        10675         692275

 113 MALYSIA        MT          3067         255595        43434        3624097

 117 PHILPIN        MT            14           2003          963         109826

 118 INDNSIA        MT          2178         120699        22501        1261164

 123 INDIA          MT           312          33648         4649         551726

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            1            870

 157 GEORGIA        MT             -              -           37          10516

 202 NORWAY         MT             4          10375           19          52118

 203 SWEDEN         MT           205          22677         2007         200452

 204 DENMARK        MT            15           2007          230          33351

 205 U KING         MT           501          64612         5904         770215

 207 NETHLDS        MT            30          10311          797         387551

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           14           1760

 210 FRANCE         MT            86          14441          988         209992

 213 GERMANY        MT           662         158451         6950        1670552

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -          599          79461

 220 ITALY          MT            78          15272          738         147623

 221 MALTA          MT             -              -           12            780

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -           20           6596

 230 GREECE         MT             -              -           30           6710

 302 CANADA         MT            29           6708          131          29622

 304 USA            MT           157          34459         8021        1227646

 305 MEXICO         MT            44          32491          382         234630

 408 BOLIVIA        MT            20           2744          182          28433

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -           40          29110

 410 BRAZIL         MT           316          72644         4605        1311067

 413 ARGENT         MT           104           9756         1214         187460

 538 ETHIOP         MT             -              -          138          50197

 543 TANZNIA        MT             -              -          130          46963

 601 AUSTRAL        MT           575          55931         5310         514488

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           44          20325

                                                                

40501                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT            28          14285          248          92472

 106 TAIWAN         MT            12           5619           60          26856

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           24           8888

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           24          10964

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           25           5903

 143 ISRAEL         MT             -              -            1            870

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0           2765

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            1            499

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            1            969

 213 GERMANY        MT             0            546           21          17042

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            4           5807
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Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　 IMPORT   

40501                                                           

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -           20           6596

 304 USA            MT             1           1594           30          38205

 305 MEXICO         MT            44          32491          382         234630

 409 CHILE          MT             -              -           39          27118

 410 BRAZIL         MT           206          59339         3304        1112792

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -           78          74687

 538 ETHIOP         MT             -              -          138          50197

 543 TANZNIA        MT             -              -          130          46963

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           44          20325

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


